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Spare parts Combi 6 (03/2007-04/2013)

Truma

Item no.
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240

Page1/2

Article no.

34020-00686
34020-65000
34020-65100
34020-00246
34020-00234
34020-00235
34020-60400
34020-00233
34020-60800
34020-60900
34020-00229
34020-01500
34020-10700
34020-10800
34000-04700
34020-61300
34020-00227
34020-61400
34020-00241
34020-61600
34020-53100
34020-24000

Description

Combi (E) cover kit

Circulation air cover Combi (E) right

Circulation air cover Combi left
Combi (E) seal kit

Combi (E) ignitor kit

Combustion air motor kit Combi (E)
Cover combustion air

Combi (E) burner kit

Combi ignition electrode kit
Combi flame tube

Combi heat exchanger kit

Spiral casing VBL

Acoustic plate 1

Acoustic plate 2

Fan wheel

D.C. Motor

Combi (E) water container kit
Interior air hood

Combi (E) thermostat plate kit LTF
Warm air distributor cpl.

Clip interior air hood

Clips 4 pcs.

Quantity

O R = = T T o R e e e e e e e T T e e e R S R S

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019



Spare parts Combi 6 (03/2007-04/2013)

Truma

Item no.
250

260
270
280
290
300
310
350
360
370
380
390
410
450
460
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Article no.
34020-95900

34020-61700
34020-61800
34020-00687
34030-18300
34030-18500
34020-00073
34020-00239
34020-57000
34020-62800
34020-63300
34020-00231
70000-54600
34020-03500
34020-63200

Description
Outer casing Combi black

Combi electronics housing
Combi electronics cover
Combi connector cover
Combi 6 / 6 E electronics

Combi 6 / 6 E electronics / exchange

Combi fine wire fuse kit TL0AH 10 pcs.

Combi 6 (E) cable harness kit
Earth cable flint Ignitor cpl.
Holder thermostat plate
Thermostat plate CB6 / 6E
Combi (E) 2S solenoid valve kit
U-sheet kit, 2 pcs.

Heat conducting plate

Water temp. sensor cable harness cpl.

Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019
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Spare parts Combi 6 (05/2013-06/2018)

Truma

Item no.
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240

Page1/2

Article no.

34020-00686
34020-65000
34020-65100
34020-00246
34020-00234
34020-00235
34020-60400
34020-00233
34020-60800
34020-60900
34020-00229
34020-01500
34020-10700
34020-10800
34000-04700
34020-61300
34020-00227
34020-61400
34020-00241
34020-61600
34020-53100
34020-24000

Description

Combi (E) cover kit

Circulation air cover Combi (E) right

Circulation air cover Combi left
Combi (E) seal kit

Combi (E) ignitor kit

Combustion air motor kit Combi (E)
Cover combustion air

Combi (E) burner kit

Combi ignition electrode kit
Combi flame tube

Combi heat exchanger kit

Spiral casing VBL

Acoustic plate 1

Acoustic plate 2

Fan wheel

D.C. Motor

Combi (E) water container kit
Interior air hood

Combi (E) thermostat plate kit LTF
Warm air distributor cpl.

Clip interior air hood

Clips 4 pcs.

Quantity

O R = = T T o R e e e e e e e T T e e e R S R S

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019



Spare parts Combi 6 (05/2013-06/2018)

Truma

Item no.
250

260
270
280
290
300
310
350
370
380
390
410
450
460

Page 2 /2

Article no.
34020-95900

34020-61700
34020-61800
34020-00687
34030-18300
34030-18500
34020-00073
34020-00239
34020-62800
34020-63300
34020-00230
70000-54600
34020-03500
34020-63200

Description
Outer casing Combi black

Combi electronics housing
Combi electronics cover
Combi connector cover
Combi 6 / 6 E electronics

Combi 6 / 6 E electronics / exchange

Combi fine wire fuse kit TL0AH 10 pcs.

Combi 6 (E) cable harness kit
Holder thermostat plate
Thermostat plate CB6 / 6E
Combi (E) 250 solenoid valve kit
U-sheet kit, 2 pcs.

Heat conducting plate

Water temp. sensor cable harness cpl.

Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019
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Spare parts Combi 6 (06/2018-)

Truma

Item no.
10
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
110
170
180
190
200
210
220
240
250
260
270
280

Page1/2

Article no.

34020-00686
34020-65000
34020-65100
34020-00609
34020-00246
34020-00234
34020-00235
34020-60400
34020-00233
34020-60800
34020-00605
34000-04700
34020-61300
34020-00612
34020-61400
34020-00490
34020-61600
34020-24000
34020-95900
34020-61700
34020-61800
34020-00687

Description

Combi (E) cover kit

Circulation air cover Combi (E) right
Circulation air cover Combi left
Combi screw accessory kit

Combi (E) seal kit

Combi (E) ignitor kit

Combustion air motor kit Combi (E)
Cover combustion air

Combi (E) burner kit

Combi ignition electrode kit

Combi heat exchanger kit

Fan wheel

D.C. Motor

Combi (E) water container kit

Interior air hood

Water temp. sensor cable harness cpl.

Warm air distributor cpl.
Clips 4 pcs.

Outer casing Combi black
Combi electronics housing
Combi electronics cover

Combi connector cover

Quantity

O R = = T T o R e e e e e e e T T e e e R S R S

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019



Spare parts Combi 6 (06/2018-)

(truma

Item no.
290

310
350
380
390
440
490

Page 2 /2

Article no.
34020-00551

39050-00381
34020-00499
34020-00501
34020-00488
34020-00486
34020-00607

Description
Combi 6 / 6 E electronics

Fine wire fuse kit 10 AF, H 10 pcs.
Combi (E) cable harness

Combi (E) thermostat plate

Combi (E) solenoid valve kit
Temperature monitoring cable harness

Combi sticker kit

Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

07.03.2019
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